LATEST NEWS

Main Line Break Notification

Professional Utility Services has dispatched a crew to repair a water main break on Flying Dutchman. Streets that could be affected while the repair is underway are Starboard, Mediterranean, Dover Cliff, Aquarian, and Flying Dutchman. If you have any questions, please contact our 24 hour phone line at 281-324-9803 and an operator will be notified.

Once the repair is completed some residents could experience slightly discolored water due to the disruption to the flow of water caused by the main break . We recommend letting your service lines run for a few minutes to flush the water in your service lines. If the issue persists contact us at
281-324-9803 and an operator will be dispatched to assist you.

We apologize for any interruption of service some residents could experience, Professional Utility Services crew will be in Newport until the repair is completed and all water is restored to the area.

Upcoming Meetings

Thursday, September 19, 2019 at 3:00 PM

Board meetings are held at:
16703 Golf Club Drive
Crosby, Texas 77532